Chain for use in falling, limbing and bucking in a clean
environment.
Chain for use in cutting in dirty or abrasive conditions.
Professional use chains. Used in saw mills and harvesters.
Harvester chain is not intended for hand held use.
Professional use chain. Makes a smooth, fast cut with larg-
er chainsaws.
Tree trimming from a bucket, arborist work or used as a

important features...
10
THE CARLTON SAW CHAIN NUMBERING SYSTEM
CHAIN LOOPS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
JAK MAX will make up your chains if required. When ordering please use the chain prefix part number, followed by the drive
link count.
Example: A2EP x 72 = 1 x A2EP - 3/8” - .058” CHAIN, 72 DRIVE LINKS LONG
Example A 2 LM 60 E
A2LM-60E 3/8” Pitch .058” Gauge Magna Chisel 60 Drive Link Endless Loop
First Letter
Denotes Pitch
A 3/8”
B .404”
E 1/4”
G .750”
K .325”
N 3/8” Lo Pro
First Numer
Denotes Gauge
1 .050” (1.3mm)
2 .058” (1,5mm)
3 .063” (1.6mm)
4 .043” (1.1mm)
5 .080” (2.0mm)
7 .122” (3.1mm)
Second Letter(s)
Denotes Cutter Type
C Champion (semi chisel)
EP Type “E” Prof. (semi chisel)
L Chisel
LM Magna Chisel
M Harvester Machine
MC Micro Chisel
RM Microcut (chamfer chisel)
RP Ripping
S “S” Style (chipper)
Suffix Denotes Specialty
Chain and Sequencing
E Endless Loop
GL Guard Link
BL Bumper Link
SK Skip Sequence
SG Square Ground
Last numbers denote roll length
-25R = 25 foot roll
-100R = 100 foot roll
A CARLTON SAW CHAIN...
While there are several styles of Carlton Saw Chain available to fit most chain saws, Carlton Company recommends that you
select the cutter style that is best suited for your cutting conditions. For many applications, semi-chisel chain is the best
compromise of speed and durability. Chisel chain generally cuts faster and performs better in cleaner cutting conditions.
11
Part No. Pitch Gauge
1/4” Pitch & 3/8” Low Profile
E1MC 1/4” .050” (1.3 mm)
N1C 3/8” Lo Pro .050” (1.3 mm)
1/4” Pitch & 3/8” Low Profile - Bumper Link
E1MC-BL 1/4” .050” (1.3 mm)
N1C-BL 3/8” Lo Pro .050” (1.3 mm)
*N1C-BL meet the ANSI low kickback requirements.
Narrow Kerf
K1NK .325” .050” (1.3 mm)
N4C 3/8” Lo Pro .043” (1.1 mm)
Narrow Kerf - Bumper Link
K1NK-BL .325” .050” (1.3 mm)
N4C-BL 3/8” Lo Pro .043” (1.1 mm)
*K1NK-BL, N4C-BL meet ANSI low kickback requirements.
Chisel Semi Chisel Micro Chisel “S” Style Bumper Link Narrow Kerf Guard Link Filing Angle